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We understand the importance of having the right marketing materials to promote 
your business. We are a print and sign shop that specializes in providing 
high-quality print and sign solutions to real estate professionals in Canada.

With years of experience in the industry, we have gained a reputation for delivering 
exceptional products and services that meet the unique needs of our clients. We 
work closely with our clients to understand their requirements and provide 
customized solutions that are tailored to their specific needs.

At Top Realtor Sign & Print Shop

Our Products

Commercial Printing Realtor Signs
Business Cards
Flyers
Post Cards
Door Hangers
Brochures
Notepads

We have inhouse Design Department that can help you to create dreams.

For Sale Signs
Open House Signs
Directional Signs
Poly Bag Signs (1 Color)
Top / Bottom Riders
Rollups / Popups

Commercial Signs
Outdoor Signs
Indoor Signs
Receiption Signs
Door Signs
Window Graphics
Wallpapers

Realtor Packages

Bronze Package

Silver Package

Gold Package

Platinum Package

1www.toprealtorshop.ca



Quick-Same Day / Pickup
PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK

BUSINESS CARD 14PT CARD STOCK

250 Pcs Business Cards

500 Pcs Business Cards

1000 Pcs Business Cards

2500 Pcs Business Cards

5000 Pcs Business Cards

$50

$60

$85

$215

$325

1 SideQuantity & Product 2 Sides
With Lamination

$60

$75

$95

$275

$349

* Round Corner (+$25/up to 1000Pcs)
* Next day pickup for 2500 & 5000 if cards are Laminated
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* Same or Next Day Pickup (Ready in 2 Hours once Design & Payment Confirmated
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$35

$40

$60

$115

$175

1 Side 2 Sides
No Lamination

$40

$45

$65

$135

$199
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Standard / with Lamination
PRINTED ON 19PT CARD STOCK

BUSINESS CARD 19PT CARD STOCK
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250 Pcs Business Cards

500 Pcs Business Cards

1000 Pcs Business Cards

2500 Pcs Business Cards

5000 Pcs Business Cards

$90

$100

$150

$225

$325

1 SideQuantity & Product 2 Sides

$99

$125

$165

$250

$375

* Round Corner +$25 / 1000Pcs
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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LUXURY BUSINESS CARD
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Lamination, Metallic Foil Raised
PRINTED ON 18PT CARD STOCK

100 Pcs Business Cards

250 Pcs Business Cards

500 Pcs Business Cards

1000 Pcs Business Cards

$150

$170

$210

$275

1 SideQuantity & Product 2 Sides

$230

$260

$299

$350

* Round Corner +$25 / 1000Pcs
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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BUSINESS CARD SPOT UV
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Lamination & Spot UV Raised
PRINTED ON 18PT CARD STOCK

100 Pcs Business Cards

250 Pcs Business Cards

500 Pcs Business Cards

1000 Pcs Business Cards

$150

$170

$210

$275

1 SideQuantity & Product 2 Sides

$230

$260

$299

$350

* Round Corner +$25 / 1000Pcs
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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BUSINESS CARD
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PRINTED ON 32PT CARD STOCK

250 Pcs Business Cards

500 Pcs Business Cards

1000 Pcs Business Cards

Quantity & Product 2 Sides

$165

$230

$399

* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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Flyers / Same or Next Day Pickup
PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER

FLYERS - 100lb 

8.5 x 118.5 x 5.5
Quantity 1 Side 2 Sides1 Side 2 Sides1 Side 2 Sides

$35
$50
$75
$95

$125
$190
$225
$350

$45
$60
$90

$120
$175
$240
$285
$499

$45
$75

$115
$190
$250
$325
$375
$685

$55
$90

$140
$240
$325
$425
$500
$849

$40
$60
$90

$150
$199
$225
$249
$449

$45
$70

$100
$199
$249
$299
$335
$625

100 Flyers
250 Flyers
500 Flyers

1000 Flyers
1500 Flyers
2000 Flyers
2500 Flyers
5000 Flyers

6 x 11

*  Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)      *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* Same or Next Day Pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER

FLYERS - 100lb

8.5 x 118.5 x 5.5
Quantity 1 Side 2 Sides1 Side 2 Sides

$180
$249
$349
$425
$525
$650
$899

$1699

$195
$275
$399
$475
$599
$725

$1099
$1999

$349
$449
$699
$799
$949

$1449
$1799
$2999

$399
$499
$749
$899

$1199
$1649
$1999
$3299

2500 Flyers
5000 Flyers
7500 Flyers

10,000 Flyers
15,000 Flyers
20,000 Flyers
25,000 Flyers
50,000 Flyers

* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)   *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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Postcards / Same Day Pickup
PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK

Post Cards - 14pt 

8.5 x 118.5 x 5.5
Quantity 1 Side 2 Sides1 Side 2 Sides1 Side 2 Sides

$55
$70

$110
$185
$250
$325
$385
$675

$75
$85

$125
$210
$290
$375
$450
$799

$75
$140
$225
$375
$499
$625
$749

$1350

$85
$155
$250
$425
$575
$725
$875

$1599

$55
$90

$150
$250
$335
$425
$499
$899

$75
$100
$175
$285
$385
$499
$585

$1049

100 Postcards
250 Postcards
500 Postcards

1000 Postcards
1500 Postcards
2000 Postcards
2500 Postcards
5000 Postcards

6 x 11

*  Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)       *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* Same or Next Day Pickup once Design and Payment confirmed.
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Postcards / Bulk Quantities
PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK

Post Cards - 14pt 

8.5 x 118.5 x 5.5
Quantity 2 Sides2 Sides2 Sides

$349
$549
$875

$1099
$1499
$1999
$2849

$525
$835

$1399
$1999
$2499
$2849
$4999

$349
$649

$1199
$1599
$1999
$2499
$4899

2500 Postcards
5000 Postcards

10,000 Postcards
15,000 Postcards
20,000 Postcards
25,000 Postcards
50,000 Postcards

6 x 11

* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)       *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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Door Hangers / 2 Day Pickup
PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK

Door Hangers - 14pt 

3.5 X 8.54 x 11Quantity

$90
$125
$175
$299
$399
$525
$949

$1299

$80
$110
$165
$275
$325
$495
$899

$1249

100 Door Hangers
250 Door Hangers
500 Door Hangers

1000 Door Hangers
2500 Door Hangers
5000 Door Hangers

10000 Door Hangers
15000 Door Hangers

* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)      *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* Same or Next Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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11 x 178.5 x 11Quantity Folding Options

100 Brochures
250 Brochures
500 Brochures

1000 Brochures
1500 Brochures
2000 Brochures
2500 Brochures
5000 Brochures

* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)   *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* 1-2 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.
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Quick Brochures (Half, Z or Tri Fold)
PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER

75
115
165
275
365
470
550

1049

110
190
299
525
699
899

1110
1999

BROCHURES 100LB

Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
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11 x 178.5 x 11Quantity Folding Options

2500 Brochures
5000 Brochures
7500 Brochures

10000 Brochures
15000 Brochures
20000 Brochures
25000 Brochures
50000 Brochures

* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)   *Bundling (+$20/1000Pcs)
* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Bulk Brochures (Half, Z or Tri Fold)
PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER

BROCHURES 100LB

Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold
Half, Z or Tri-Fold

399
499
749
899

1199
1649
1999
3499

699
899

1399
1699
2399
2999
3599
7499
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Open House Signs / 2 Sizes Available
ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > OPENHOUSE SIGNS

Open House Signs

Small Open House Sign (Size 18 x 24)

Big Open House Sign (Size 24 X 32)

* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

$60

$85

PriceQuantity & Product

www.toprealtorshop.ca14
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Refacing Your Old Signs
ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > OPENHOUSE SIGNS>REFACING

Refacing Open House Signs

Small Open House Sign (Size 18 x 24)

Big Open House Sign (Size 24 X 32)

$40

$55

PriceQuantity & Product

Old Sign
New Facing

* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)
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Directional Signs - With H-Stand
ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > DIRECTIONAL SIGNS

Directional Signs

Directional Signs (12 X 24)

Directional Signs (16 X 24)

Directional Signs (24 X 24)

* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)

* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

H-Stand will Cost $2 Each

$100

$125

$150

8PCS
1 SIDE 2 SIDESQuantity & Product

$125

$150

$200

www.toprealtorshop.ca16
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. For Sale Signs - Stand not included
ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > FOR SALE SIGNS

Your Logo Here

Free
Cunsultation

Design - Print - Signs

House For Sale

Contact Now:

Yo
ur

 D
re

am
 H

ou
se

For Sale Signs

For Sale Signs (24 x 36)
For Sale Signs (32 x 30)
For Sale Signs (32 X 36)
For Sale Signs (32 X 42)
For Sale Signs (32 X 48)

$70
$75
$75
$75
$80

PriceQuantity & Product

* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)
* Metal Stand Available + $85
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Custom & Stock Riders
ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > CUSTOM RIDERS

Directional Signs

* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
* Design Charges (+$25 One time Charge)
* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

Custom Riders
Double Sided

Products & Sizes
Stock Riders
Double Sided

Top Riders (No Grommets)

Bottom Riders (2 Grommets)

Bottom Riders (4 Grommets)

Rider (24 x 6)

Rider (32 x 6)

Rider (32 x 12)

$10

$15

 ---

$15

$20

$25

www.toprealtorshop.ca18
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Rollups Banners

Directional Signs

* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

PremiumProducts & Sizes Standard

Rollups (33” x 80”) 135 175

19www.toprealtorshop.ca
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Lock Box

Lock Box

Products & Sizes Price

Lockbox $35

www.toprealtorshop.ca20
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$399/-

Affordable and effective, our Bronze package
offers a basic set of printing and sign-making
services that canhelp get your business started

Bronze Package

Business Cards
( Full Color, Standard)

FOR SALE Signs (32X42)
10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED

WEATHER RESISTANT

OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24)
10 MM Coroplast

LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT

Bottom Riders ( 32x6)
SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast

500 Pcs

1 Pc

5 Pcs

1 Pc

This package includes following items

$699/-

Upgrade your marketing game with our Silver
package that includes a  wider range of  options
and customization for a more tailored approach.

Silver Package

Business Cards
( Full Color, Suede Touch)

FOR SALE Signs (32X42)
10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED WEATHER RESISTANT

OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24)
10 MM Coroplast LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT

Bottom Riders ( 32x6)
SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast

500 Door Hangers (4.25x11)
(Full Color, UV Gloss Finish)

1000 Pcs

2 Pc

5 Pcs

2Pc

500 Pcs

This package includes following items

$1199/-

Take your business to the next level with Gold
package that offers premium quality materials,
Design options, and expedited production.

Gold Package

This package includes following items

$1999/-

Take your business to the next level with Platinum
package that offers premium quality materials,
Design options, and expedited production.

Platinum Package

Luxury Business Cards
( Gold / Silver Foil Raised )

FOR SALE Signs (32X42)
10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED WEATHER RESISTANT

OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24)
10 MM Coroplast LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT

Bottom Riders ( 32x6)
SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast

Door Hangers (4.25x11)
(Full Color, UV Gloss Finish)
Post Cards (5.5 x 8.5)
(Full Color, UV Glossy Finish)

1000 Pcs

6 Pc

12 Pcs

3Pc

1000 Pcs

1000 Pcs

This package includes following items

22

Luxury Business Cards
( Full Color, Suede Touch )

FOR SALE Signs (32X42)
10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED WEATHER RESISTANT

OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24)
10 MM Coroplast LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT

Bottom Riders ( 32x6)
SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast

Door Hangers (4.25x11)
(Full Color, UV Gloss Finish)
Post Cards (5.5 x 8.5)
(Full Color, UV Glossy Finish)

1000 Pcs

3 Pc

8 Pcs

3Pc

500 Pcs

500 Pcs



Indoor & Outdoor Signs | Digital Printing | Offset Printing
Large Format Printing |Screen Printing | Accessories | Design

All at One Place

647-632-9600
5004 Timberlea Blvd
Unit#18, Mississauga, ON L4W 5C5

toprealtorshop@gmail.com

www.toprealtorshop.ca

Location


