

### At Top Realtor Sign & Print Shop

We understand the importance of having the right marketing materials to promote your business. We are a print and sign shop that specializes in providing high-quality print and sign solutions to real estate professionals in Canada.

With years of experience in the industry, we have gained a reputation for delivering exceptional products and services that meet the unique needs of our clients. We work closely with our clients to understand their requirements and provide customized solutions that are tailored to their specific needs.

#### **Our Products**

#### **Commercial Printing**

**Rusiness Cards** 

**Flvers** 

Post Cards

Door Hangers

**Brochures** 

Notepads

### **Realtor Signs**

For Sale Signs

Open House Signs

Directional Signs

Poly Bag Signs (1 Color)

Top / Bottom Riders

Rollups / Popups

### **Commercial Signs**

**Outdoor Sians** 

Indoor Signs

Receiption Signs

Door Signs

Window Graphics

Wallpapers

### Realtor Packages

**Bronze Package** Gold Package

Silver Package **Platinum Package** 



We have inhouse Design Department that can help you to create dreams.



# **Quick-Same Day / Pickup**

PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK



### **BUSINESS CARD 14PT CARD STOCK**

- \* Round Corner (+\$25/up to 1000Pcs)
- \* Next day pickup for 2500 & 5000 if cards are Laminated
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* Same or Next Day Pickup (Ready in 2 Hours once Design & Payment Confirmated

Owner, & Donators	No Lamination		With La	mination
Quantity & Product	1 Side 2 Sides		1 Side	2 Sides
250 Pcs Business Cards	\$35	\$40	\$50	\$60
500 Pcs Business Cards	\$40	\$45	\$60	\$75
1000 Pcs Business Cards	\$60	\$65	\$85	\$95
2500 Pcs Business Cards	\$115	\$135	\$215	\$275
5000 Pcs Business Cards	\$175	\$199	\$325	\$349

Bet professional, high-quality business cards printed and ready to use within hours. Our expedited service ensures that you can effortlessly network and make a lasting mpression, even on short notice. Perfect for professionals, entrepreneurs, anyone seeking immediate access to stylish and impactful business cards.



## **Standard / with Lamination**

PRINTED ON 19PT CARD STOCK



#### **BUSINESS CARD 19PT CARD STOCK**

- \* Round Corner +\$25 / 1000Pcs
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity & Product	1 Side	2 Sides
250 Pcs Business Cards	\$90	\$99
500 Pcs Business Cards	\$100	\$125
1000 Pcs Business Cards	\$150	\$165
2500 Pcs Business Cards	\$225	\$250
5000 Pcs Business Cards	\$325	\$375



### Lamination, Metallic Foil Raised

PRINTED ON 18PT CARD STOCK



#### **LUXURY BUSINESS CARD**

- \* Round Corner +\$25 / 1000Pcs
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity & Product	1 Side	2 Sides
100 Pcs Business Cards	\$150	\$230
250 Pcs Business Cards	\$170	\$260
500 Pcs Business Cards	\$210	\$299
1000 Pcs Business Cards	\$275	\$350

Experience the epitome of elegance and sophistication with our exquisite business cards. The raised foil detailing adds a touch of opulence and a captivating texture, ensuring your cards stand out from the crowd. Leave a lasting impression that eflects your impeccable taste and discerning eye for quality



impression that exudes sophistication and prestige.

# Lamination & Spot UV Raised

PRINTED ON 18PT CARD STOCK



#### **BUSINESS CARD SPOT UV**

- \* Round Corner +\$25 / 1000Pcs
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity & Product	1 Side	2 Sides
100 Pcs Business Cards	\$150	\$230
250 Pcs Business Cards	\$170	\$260
500 Pcs Business Cards	\$210	\$299
1000 Pcs Business Cards	\$275	\$350



## **Thick 32pt Painted Edges**

PRINTED ON 32PT CARD STOCK



#### **BUSINESS CARD**

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity & Product	2 Sides
250 Pcs Business Cards	\$165
500 Pcs Business Cards	\$230
1000 Pcs Business Cards	\$399





## Flyers / Same or Next Day Pickup

PRINTED ON 1001 B GLOSSY PAPER



#### FLYERS - 100lb

- Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge) \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* Same or Next Day Pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity	8.5 x 5.5		8.5 x 11		6 x 11	
Qualitity	1 Side	2 Sides	1 Side	2 Sides	1 Side	2 Sides
100 Flyers	\$35	\$45	\$45	\$55	\$40	\$45
250 Flyers	\$50	\$60	\$75	\$90	\$60	\$70
500 Flyers	\$75	\$90	\$115	\$140	\$90	\$100
1000 Flyers	\$95	\$120	\$190	\$240	\$150	\$199
1500 Flyers	\$125	\$175	\$250	\$325	\$199	\$249
2000 Flyers	\$190	\$240	\$325	\$425	\$225	\$299
2500 Flyers	\$225	\$285	\$375	\$500	\$249	\$335
5000 Flyers	\$350	\$499	\$685	\$849	\$449	\$625



campaigns or last-minute events.

# Flyers / Bulk Quantities

PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER



#### FLYERS - 100lb

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge) \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity	8.5	x 5.5	8.5 x 11	
Qualitity	1 Side	2 Sides	1 Side	2 Sides
2500 Flyers	\$180	\$195	\$349	\$399
5000 Flyers	\$249	\$275	\$449	\$499
7500 Flyers	\$349	\$399	\$699	\$749
10,000 Flyers	\$425	\$475	\$799	\$899
15,000 Flyers	\$525	\$599	\$949	\$1199
20,000 Flyers	\$650	\$725	\$1449	\$1649
25,000 Flyers	\$899	\$1099	\$1799	\$1999
50,000 Flyers	\$1699	\$1999	\$2999	\$3299

our bulk flyer option helps you maximize your budget without compromising on quality. Save big on your marketing efforts with our cost-effective bulk flyer printing. Order in audience. Whether it's for ongoing promotions, events, or advertising campaigns, arger quantities and enjoy significant savings while effectively reaching a wider



# **Postcards / Same Day Pickup**

PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK



### Post Cards - 14pt

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* Same or Next Day Pickup once Design and Payment confirmed.

Quantity	8.5 x 5.5		8.5 x 11		6 x 11	
Qualitity	1 Side	2 Sides	1 Side	2 Sides	1 Side	2 Sides
100 Postcards	\$55	\$75	\$75	\$85	\$55	\$75
250 Postcards	\$70	\$85	\$140	\$155	\$90	\$100
500 Postcards	\$110	\$125	\$225	\$250	\$150	\$175
1000 Postcards	\$185	\$210	\$375	\$425	\$250	\$285
1500 Postcards	\$250	\$290	\$499	\$575	\$335	\$385
2000 Postcards	\$325	\$375	\$625	\$725	\$425	\$499
2500 Postcards	\$385	\$450	\$749	\$875	\$499	\$585
5000 Postcards	\$675	\$799	\$1350	\$1599	\$899	\$1049



## **Postcards / Bulk Quantities**

PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK



### Post Cards - 14pt

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity	8.5 x 5.5	8.5 x 11	6 x 11
Qualitity	2 Sides	2 Sides	2 Sides
2500 Postcards	\$349	\$525	\$349
5000 Postcards	\$549	\$835	\$649
10,000 Postcards	\$875	\$1399	\$1199
15,000 Postcards	\$1099	\$1999	\$1599
20,000 Postcards	\$1499	\$2499	\$1999
25,000 Postcards	\$1999	\$2849	\$2499
50,000 Postcards	\$2849	\$4999	\$4899
			,

Save on your marketing budget with our cost-effective bulk postcard printing. Order in announcements, our bulk postcard option helps you maximize your impact while minimizing costs



## **Door Hangers / 2 Day Pickup**

PRINTED ON 14PT CARD STOCK



### **Door Hangers - 14pt**

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge) \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* Same or Next Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity	4 x 11	3.5 X 8.5
100 Door Hangers	\$90	\$80
250 Door Hangers	\$125	\$110
500 Door Hangers	\$175	\$165
1000 Door Hangers	\$299	\$275
2500 Door Hangers	\$399	\$325
5000 Door Hangers	\$525	\$495
10000 Door Hangers	\$949	\$899
15000 Door Hangers	\$1299	\$1249



### Quick Brochures (Half, Z or Tri Fold)

PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER



#### **BROCHURES 100LB**

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge) \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* 1-2 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity	Folding Options	8.5 x 11	11 × 17
100 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	75	110
250 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	115	190
500 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	165	299
1000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	275	525
1500 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	365	699
2000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	470	899
2500 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	550	1110
5000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	1049	1999

Showcase your business or event with elegant folded brochures that captivate and engaging presentation of your message. From product catalogs to event programs, nform. Our expertly crafted designs and quality printing offer a professional and our folded brochures are the perfect medium to leave a lasting impression and effectively communicate with your audience.



## Bulk Brochures (Half, Z or Tri Fold)

PRINTED ON 100LB GLOSSY PAPER



#### **BROCHURES 100LB**

- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge) \*Bundling (+\$20/1000Pcs)
- \* 5-7 Working days pickup once Design and Payment Confirmed.

Quantity	Folding Options	8.5 x 11	11 × 17
2500 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	399	699
5000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	499	899
7500 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	749	1399
10000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	899	1699
15000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	1199	2399
20000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	1649	2999
25000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	1999	3599
50000 Brochures	Half, Z or Tri-Fold	3499	7499



## Open House Signs / 2 Sizes Available

ON WERSITE: HOME > SIGNS > OPENHOUSE SIGNS



### **Open House Signs**

Quantity & Product	Price
Small Open House Sign (Size 18 x 24)	\$60
Big Open House Sign (Size 24 X 32)	\$85

- \* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

Attract potential buyers and maximize visibility with our eye-catching open house signs. Designed specifically for realtors, our signs feature vibrant colors, clear messaging, and sturdy construction to ensure they stand out and guide interested buyers to your property. Make a lasting impression and create buzz for your open house

events with our professional-grade signs.



# **Refacing Your Old Signs**

ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > OPENHOUSE SIGNS>REFACING



### **Refacing Open House Signs**

Quantity & Product	Price
Small Open House Sign (Size 18 x 24)	\$40
Big Open House Sign (Size 24 X 32)	\$55

- \* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)



# **Directional Signs - With H-Stand**

ON WEBSITE: HOME > SIGNS > DIRECTIONAL SIGNS



### **Directional Signs**

Quantity & Product		8PCS	
		2 SIDES	
Directional Signs (12 X 24)	\$100	\$125	
Directional Signs (16 X 24)	\$125	\$150	
Directional Signs (24 X 24)	\$150	\$200	
H-Stand will Cost \$2 Each			

- \* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

Ensure potential buyers find their way to your open house with our effective directional house experience by guiding visitors effortlessly, showcasing your professionalism and signs. Strategically placed and easy to read, our signs provide clear guidance, leading nterested parties directly to your property. Maximize visibility and enhance the open dedication to customer satisfaction.



market and showcase your listings with confidence using our professional-grade signs.

# For Sale Signs - Stand not included

ON WERSITE: HOME > SIGNS > FOR SALE SIGNS



### For Sale Signs

Quantity & Product	Price
For Sale Signs (24 x 36)	\$70
For Sale Signs (32 x 30)	\$75
For Sale Signs (32 X 36)	\$75
For Sale Signs (32 X 42)	\$75
For Sale Signs (32 X 48)	\$80

- \* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)
- \* Metal Stand Available + \$85



### **Custom & Stock Riders**

ON WERSITE: HOME > SIGNS > CLISTOM RIDERS



### **Directional Signs**

Products & Sizes Stock Riders Custon		Custom Riders
r rouncis & sizes	Double Sided	Double Sided
Rider (24 x 6)	\$10	\$15
Rider (32 x 6)	\$15	\$20
Rider (32 x 12)		\$25

- \* Lamination (Weather Resistant)
- \* Design Charges (+\$25 One time Charge)
- \* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)

our specific needs, our riders enhance your signage, providing additional information Maximize the impact of your for sale signs with our versatile top and bottom riders. Whether you need stock riders with popular messages or custom riders tailored to or calls to action. Elevate your real estate marketing and capture attention with eye-catching riders that make a lasting impression.



# **Rollups Banners**



Standard	Premium
135	175

\* 3-4 Business Days Pickup (Same or Next day pickup with extra charges)



### **Lock Box**



_	ck	<b>-</b>	
חו	CV	160	14

Products & Sizes	Price
Lockbox	\$35





#### **Bronze Package**

Affordable and effective, our Bronze package offers a basic set of printing and sign-making services that canhelp get your business started

#### This package includes following items

Business Cards (Full Color, Standard)	500 Pcs
FOR SALE Signs (32X42)	1 Pc
10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED	110
WEATHER RESISTANT	
OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24)	5 Pcs
10 MM Coroplast	3163
LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT	
Bottom Riders ( 32x6)	1 Pc
SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast	110

\$399/-

### Silver Package

Upgrade your marketing game with our Silver package that includes a wider range of options and customization for a more tailored approach.

#### This package includes following items

Business Cards (Full Color, Suede Touch)	1000 Pcs
FOR SALE Signs (32X42) 10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED WEATHER RESISTANT	2 Pc
OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24) 10 MM Coroplast LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT	5 Pcs
Bottom Riders ( 32x6) SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast	2Pc
500 Door Hangers (4.25x11) (Full Color, UV Gloss Finish)	500 Pcs

\$699/-

#### **Gold Package**

Take your business to the next level with Gold package that offers premium quality materials, Design options, and expedited production.

#### This package includes following items

1000 Pcs	Luxury Business Cards (Full Color, Suede Touch)
3 Pc	FOR SALE Signs (32X42) 10 MM Coroplast-LAMINATED WEATHER RESISTANT
8 Pcs	OPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24)  10 MM Coroplast LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT
3Pc	Bottom Riders ( 32x6) SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast
500 Pcs	Door Hangers (4.25x11) (Full Color, UV Gloss Finish)
500 Pcs	Post Cards (5.5 x 8.5) (Full Color, UV Glossy Finish)

\$1199/-

### Platinum Package

Take your business to the next level with Platinum package that offers premium quality materials, Design options, and expedited production.

#### This package includes following items

1 3	
Luxury Business Cards Gold / Silver Foil Raised )	1000 Pcs
FOR SALE Signs (32X42) LO MM Coroplast-LAMINATED WEATHER RESISTANT	6 Pc
DPEN HOUSE Signs (18x24) LO MM Coroplast LAMINATED - WEATHER RESISTANT	12 Pcs
Bottom Riders ( 32x6) SOLD - 10 MM Coroplast	3Pc
Door Hangers (4.25x11) Full Color, UV Gloss Finish)	1000 Pcs
Post Cards (5.5 x 8.5) Full Color, UV Glossy Finish)	1000 Pcs

\$1999/-



### Location



### **All at One Place**

Indoor & Outdoor Signs | Digital Printing | Offset Printing Large Format Printing | Screen Printing | Accessories | Design





**647-632-9600** 



5004 Timberlea Blvd Unit#18, Mississauga, ON L4W 5C5



0

toprealtorshop@gmail.com www.toprealtorshop.ca